Local Records Management

RECORDS INVENTORY AND ANALYSIS FORM

Print Reset

This form authorizes the transfer of custody of County documents to the Nueces County Records Center for their safeguard and storage.
This form does not relinquish originators records management responsibility or authorize their destruction.

1. Records Inventory Taker (name, phone number)

10. State Records Section

<- Select Records Section ->

11. State Records Number

2. Department 3. Section

4. Room Number (Courthouse) or Address (not at Courthouse)

12. State Retention Period

13. Retain Until Date

(Justification Required for Longer Retentions)

5. Record Working Series Title from Texas State Library Schedule

6. Description of Records (contents, forms, etc.)
1)

2)

3)

4.

5)

6.)

7)

8)

9.

10.)

11.)

12.)

7. Inclusive Dates (from - to) 8. # of Boxes in Series

9. Department Heads Initials and Date
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